Haircuts
Ladies
Pension
Men’s
Pension
Buzz cut
Primary boys
Primary girls
High Boys
High girls

Infant

Blowdry
Short

Medium

Extra Long
Dry off
Long

Set

Pension B/W

Colour — Tints — Semi’s

Regrowth

So Pure

Short all over
Medium

Long

Extra Long tint

So Pure $7 extra

Root Stretch
Pensioner Blow Wave
Short

Medium

IF CHAMELEON COLOURS USED

$43
$33
$33
$27
$19
$33
$33
$32
$33
$25

$37
$46

$54
$13
$15
$35
$35

$62
$69
S72
S85
$92
$99

$71

$35
$40

ADD $10 FOR EVERY 10g

Add Toner an extra $18

Mens Colour
Men’s colour from
Cut and colour
Streaks roots Ladies
All over short
Medium

Long

Toners over colour
Short/Medium

Long

Balayage (Inc Toner)

+ Root stretch

Full

Keratin Express
Med/Bob 1 and half hr
Shoulder 2 hr

Bra 2.25

Past Bra 2.5 hours
Extra long 2.75

3 hours

Haircut and Blow Dry

Short
Medium

Long

Pension Cut and BW

Short

Medium

$54
$75
$63
$75
$97
$112

$39
$44

$300

$150
$200
$225
$250
$275
$295

$70
$80
$85

$58
S65

Waxing
Eyebrow
Lip

Chin

Brow tint
Combo of 3
Combo of 2

Perms
Short only
Sh/cut/BW
M/Cut/BW
L/Cut/BW
Spiral from

Twin wind From

Foils each short
Foils each long
Half Head Sh
Medium

Long

Full Head

Thick/Long

Full Keratin

Bob 2 hour
Shoulder 2 & half hour
Bra 2 & % hour

Past Bra 3 hours

$16
$10
$12
$14
$38
$30

S77

$135
$168
$188
$229
$132

S48
$6
S8
$95
$100
$105
$145
$155

$250
$325
$350
$380




